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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa
F4 JUNIOR Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
3a PROVA - F4 JR 14/06/2025 15:20 . .... .

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:10:12

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
1" 47.864 +0.066 15:19:04.792 5 48.377 +0.524 15:14:20.65
(305) MARCELLA ASSUMPCAO 12 47.972 +0.174 15:19:52.764 6 48.193 +0.340 15:15:08.8¢
1 50.092 +2.298 15:11:02.604 13 47.886 +0.088 15:20:40.650 7 48.147 +0.294 15:15:56.9¢
2 48.708 +0.914 15:11:51.312 14 48.007 +0.209 15:21:28.657 8 49.109 +1.256 15:16:46.1(
3 48.298 +0.504 15:12:39.610 15 48.066 +0.268 15:22:16.723 9 48.041 +0.188 15:17:34.14
4 48.425 +0.631 15:13:28.035 16 48.023 +0.225 15:23:04.746 10 47.950 +0.097 15:18:22.0¢
5 48.130 +0.336 15:14:16.165 1 48.065 +0.212 15:19:10.1¢
6 48.060 +0.266 15:15:04.225 (44) CACA NETO 12 47.930 +0.077 15:19:58.0¢
7 48.208 +0.414 15:15:52.433 1 49.999 +2.279 15:11:02.429 13 47.935 +0.082 15:20:46.02
8 15:16:40.227 2 49.683 +1.963 15:11:52.112 14 47.966 +0.113 15:21:33.9¢
9 47.859 +0.065 15:17:28.086 3 48.533 +0.813 15:12:40.645 15 15:22:21.8¢
10 47.931 +0.137 15:18:16.017 4 47.963 +0.243 15:13:28.608 16 48.664 +0.811 15:23:10.5(
11 48.019 +0.225 15:19:04.036 5 48.252 +0.532 15:14:16.860
12 48.195 +0.401 15:19:52.231 6 47.790 +0.070 15:15:04.650 (62) GUSTAVO LEMOS
13 47.860 +0.066 15:20:40.091 7 48.120 +0.400 15:15:52.770 1 52.045 +3.971 15:11:05.31
14 47.866 +0.072 15:21:27.957 8 15:16:40.490 2 49.255 +1.181 15:11:54.57
15 47.842 +0.048 15:22:15.799 9 47.831 +0.111 15:17:28.321 3 48.435 +0.361 15:12:43.0(
16 47.980 +0.186 15:23:03.779 10 48.079 +0.359 15:18:16.400 4 48.531 +0.457 15:13:31.52
1" 48.009 +0.289 15:19:04.409 5 48.201 +0.127 15:14:19.74
(25) MIGUEL SILVA 12 48.060 +0.340 15:19:52.469 6 48.268 +0.194 15:15:08.0(
1 50.925 +3.309 15:11:03.674 13 47.891 +0.171 15:20:40.360 7 48.639 +0.565 15:15:56.64
2 48.581 +0.965 15:11:52.255 14 48.144 +0.424 15:21:28.504 8 48.168 +0.094 15:16:44.8"
3 49.005 +1.389 15:12:41.260 15 48.109 +0.389 15:22:16.613 9 48.112 +0.038 15:17:32.9:
4 47.919 +0.303 15:13:29.179 16 48.251 +0.531 15:23:04.864 10 48.172 +0.098 15:18:21.0¢
5 48.704 +1.088 15:14:17.883 1 48.353 +0.279 15:19:09.4¢
6 47.780 +0.164 15:15:05.663 (20) MANOEL CECCATTO 12 48.343 +0.269 15:19:57.7¢
7 47.758 +0.142 15:15:53.421 1 51.763 +3.839 15:11:04.681 13 15:20:45.8¢
8 15:16:41.037 2 49.038 +1.114 15:11:53.719 14 48.349 +0.275 15:21:34.2"
9 47.659 +0.043 15:17:28.696 3 49.109 +1.185 15:12:42.828 15 48.408 +0.334 15:22:22.62
10 47.832 +0.216 15:18:16.528 4 48.507 +0.583 15:13:31.335 16 48.096 +0.022 15:23:10.72
11 48.079 +0.463 15:19:04.607 5 48.114 +0.190 15:14:19.449
12 48.033 +0.417 15:19:52.640 6 48.214 +0.290 15:15:07.663 (180) HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER
13 47.839 +0.223 15:20:40.479 7 48.555 +0.631 15:15:56.218 1 52.517 +4.984 15:11:05.54
14 47.645 +0.029 15:21:28.124 8 48.030 +0.106 15:16:44.248 2 49.358 +1.825 15:11:54.8¢
15 48.181 +0.565 15:22:16.305 9 48.074 +0.150 15:17:32.322 3 48.367 +0.834 15:12:43.26
16 48.069 +0.453 15:23:04.374 10 15:18:20.246 4 49.419 +1.886 15:13:32.6¢
1 48.032 +0.108 15:19:08.278 5 48.798 +1.265 15:14:21.4¢
(8) RAFAEL GEBARA 12 48.196 +0.272 15:19:56.474 6 48.224 +0.691 15:15:09.7C
1 49.775 +1.966 15:11:02.103 13 48.128 +0.204 15:20:44.602 7 48.640 +1.107 15:15:58.34
2 48.870 +1.061 15:11:50.973 14 48.079 +0.155 15:21:32.681 8 48.219 +0.686 15:16:46.56
3 48.862 +1.053 15:12:39.835 15 48.071 +0.147 15:22:20.752 9 48.115 +0.582 15:17:34.6¢
4 48.427 +0.618 15:13:28.262 16 48.055 +0.131 15:23:08.807 10 48.180 +0.647 15:18:22.86
5 48.029 +0.220 15:14:16.291 - 1 48.182 +0.649 15:19:11.04
6 48.093 +0.284 15:15:04.384 (11) JOAO FRANCISCO 12 47.722 +0.189 15:19:58.7¢
7 47.901 +0.092 15:15:52.285 1 51.389 +3.344 15:11:04.041 13 15:20:46.2¢
8 47.845 +0.036 15:16:40.130 2 48.540 +0.495 15:11:52.581 14 48.002 +0.469 15:21:34.2¢
9 15:17:27.939 3 48.572 +0.527 15:12:41.153 15 48.409 +0.876 15:22:22.7¢
10 48.297 +0.488 15:18:16.236 4 48.277 +0.232 15:13:29.430 16 48.083 +0.550 15:23:10.7¢
1 47.909 +0.100 15:19:04.145 5 48.544 +0.499 15:14:17.974
12 47.887 +0.078 15:19:52.032 6 48.221 +0.176 15:15:06.195 (87) ALEJO CARACOCHE
13 47.915 +0.106 15:20:39.947 7 48.121 +0.076 15:15:54.316 1 52.279 +4.414 15:11:05.2°
14 47.866 +0.057 15:21:27.813 8 48.127 +0.082 15:16:42.443 2 48.960 +1.095 15:11:54.17
15 48.720 +0.911 15:22:16.533 9 48.134 +0.089 15:17:30.577 3 48.401 +0.536 15:12:42.57
16 48.006 +0.197 15:23:04.539 10 48.240 +0.195 15:18:18.817 4 48.542 +0.677 15:13:31.11
1 48.162 +0.117 15:19:06.979 5 48.115 +0.250 15:14:19.22
(88) PEDRO PERONDI 12 50.254 +2.209 15:19:57.233 6 48.063 +0.198 15:15:07.2¢
1 51.086 +3.288 15:11:03.923 13 48.178 +0.133 15:20:45.411 7 48.016 +0.151 15:15:55.3(
2 48.458 +0.660 15:11:52.381 14 48.102 +0.057 15:21:33.513 8 48.005 +0.140 15:16:43.31
3 48.396 +0.598 15:12:40.777 15 16:22:21.558 9 47.944 +0.079 15:17:31.2¢
4 47.996 +0.198 15:13:28.773 16 48.840 +0.795 15:23:10.398 10 47.985 +0.120 15:18:19.24
5 48.660 +0.862 15:14:17.433 11 15:19:07.1C
6 48.051 +0.253 15:15:05.484 (42) PEDRO ROSSI 12 53.011 +5.146 15:20:00.11
7 47.819 +0.021 15:15:53.303 1 52.337 +4.484 15:11:05.649 13 48.058 +0.193 15:20:48.17
8 47.954 +0.156 15:16:41.257 2 49.169 +1.316 15:11:54.818 14 47.949 +0.084 15:21:36.12
9 47.873 +0.075 15:17:29.130 3 48.362 +0.509 15:12:43.180 15 47.994 +0.129 15:22:24.11
10 15:18:16.928 4 49.095 +1.242 15:13:32.275 16 48.047 +0.182 15:23:12.1€
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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa
F4 JUNIOR Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
3a PROVA - F4 JR 14/06/2025 15:20 . .... .

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:10:12

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
1" 48.422 +0.471 15:19:13.595 5 49.279 +0.947 15:14:17.7¢
(89) RICK GOTTEMS 12 15:20:01.546 6 49.794 +1.462 15:15:07.5¢
1 53.073 +4.782 15:11:06.466 13 48.869 +0.918 15:20:50.415 7 49.326 +0.994 15:15:56.9(
2 49.549 +1.258 15:11:56.015 14 48.544 +0.593 15:21:38.959 8 50.357 +2.025 15:16:47.2€
3 48.554 +0.263 15:12:44.569 15 48.474 +0.523 15:22:27.433
4 48.458 +0.167 15:13:33.027 16 49.489 +1.538 15:23:16.922
5 48.742 +0.451 15:14:21.769
6 15:15:10.060 (1) MATHEUS PAREDES
7 48.537 +0.246 15:15:58.597 1 53.440 +5.304 15:11:07.151
8 48.681 +0.390 15:16:47.278 2 49.781 +1.645 15:11:56.932
9 48.472 +0.181 15:17:35.750 3 48.766 +0.630 15:12:45.698
10 48.565 +0.274 15:18:24.315 4 48.595 +0.459 15:13:34.293
11 48.439 +0.148 15:19:12.754 5 48.518 +0.382 15:14:22.811
12 48.460 +0.169 15:20:01.214 6 48.215 +0.079 15:15:11.026
13 48.903 +0.612 15:20:50.117 7 48.386 +0.250 15:15:59.412
14 48.505 +0.214 15:21:38.622 8 48.612 +0.476 15:16:48.024
15 48.576 +0.285 15:22:27.198 9 49.068 +0.932 15:17:37.092
16 48.592 +0.301 15:23:15.790 10 48.399 +0.263 15:18:25.491
1" 48.756 +0.620 15:19:14.247
(144) GUSTAVO SILVA 12 15:20:02.383
1 52.818 +4.897 15:11:06.262 13 48.679 +0.543 15:20:51.062
2 49.966 +2.045 15:11:56.228 14 48.582 +0.446 15:21:39.644
3 49.309 +1.388 15:12:45.537 15 48.938 +0.802 15:22:28.582
4 48.329 +0.408 15:13:33.866 16 48.555 +0.419 15:23:17.137
5 48.298 +0.377 15:14:22.164
6 48.529 +0.608 15:15:10.693 (50) LUIS RICARDO
7 48.322 +0.401 15:15:59.015 1 52.959 +4.903 15:11:06.099
8 48.757 +0.836 15:16:47.772 2 49.399 +1.343 15:11:55.498
9 48.646 +0.725 15:17:36.418 3 48.440 +0.384 15:12:43.938
10 48.918 +0.997 15:18:25.336 4 48.876 +0.820 15:13:32.814
11 48.414 +0.493 15:19:13.750 5 48.847 +0.791 15:14:21.661
12 15:20:01.671 6 48.162 +0.106 15:15:09.823
13 49.084 +1.163 15:20:50.755 7 48.634 +0.578 15:15:58.457
14 48.448 +0.527 15:21:39.203 8 48.924 +0.868 15:16:47.381
15 48.373 +0.452 15:22:27.576 9 48.598 +0.542 15:17:35.979
16 48.434 +0.513 15:23:16.010 10 49.010 +0.954 15:18:24.989
1 49.114 +1.058 15:19:14.103
(118) MATEUS MARTIN 12 15:20:02.159
1 52.931 +4.908 15:11:06.851 13 48.662 +0.606 15:20:50.821
2 49.697 +1.674 15:11:56.548 14 48.659 +0.603 15:21:39.480
3 48.676 +0.653 15:12:45.224 15 48.677 +0.621 15:22:28.157
4 48.245 +0.222 15:13:33.469 16 49.104 +1.048 15:23:17.261
5 48.427 +0.404 15:14:21.896
6 48.504 +0.481 15:15:10.400 (55) JOAO ANTONIO
7 48.525 +0.502 15:15:58.925 1 51.308 +3.139 15:11:04.403
8 48.582 +0.559 15:16:47.507 2 49.096 +0.927 15:11:53.499
9 48.589 +0.566 15:17:36.096 3 48.771 +0.602 15:12:42.270
10 48.979 +0.956 15:18:25.075 4 50.276 +2.107 15:13:32.546
1 48.279 +0.256 15:19:13.354 5 48.683 +0.514 15:14:21.229
12 15:20:01.377 6 48.236 +0.067 15:15:09.465
13 48.844 +0.821 15:20:50.221 7 48.519 +0.350 15:15:57.984
14 49.164 +1.141 15:21:39.385 8 48.390 +0.221 15:16:46.374
15 48.571 +0.548 15:22:27.956 9 48.232 +0.063 15:17:34.606
16 48.636 +0.613 15:23:16.592 10 15:18:22.775
1 48.467 +0.298 15:19:11.242
(4) JOAO P BATISTA 12 49.632 +1.463 15:20:00.874
1 53.276 +5.325 15:11:06.949 13 50.760 +2.591 15:20:51.634
2 49.490 +1.539 15:11:56.439 14 48.470 +0.301 15:21:40.104
3 48.685 +0.734 15:12:45.124 15 48.827 +0.658 15:22:28.931
4 48.532 +0.581 15:13:33.656 16 48.407 +0.238 15:23:17.338
5 48.379 +0.428 15:14:22.035
6 48.563 +0.612 15:15:10.598 (106) SAMUEL SANTIAGO
7 48.525 +0.574 15:15:59.123 1 50.191 +1.859 15:11:02.715
8 48.491 +0.540 15:16:47.614 2 48.801 +0.469 15:11:51.516
9 48.607 +0.656 15:17:36.221 Kl 48332 | 15:12:39.848
10 48.952 +1.001 15:18:25.173 4 48.661 +0.329 15:13:28.509
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